Period: Mar 2023 through Mar 2023

Report

County Court Month
Mills County Court 3
Mills County Court 3
Mills Countywide 3
Mills Countywide 3

Date / Time printed: 5/15/2023 1:44:32 PM

Report
Year
2023
2023
2023
2023

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

Court Activity Detail Report - All

No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Attorney

Page: 10f2

Appointee Type Approval Date

Fee Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Hours Billed Billed Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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